GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5 Master & 60+

Place Bib
1 384
2 340
3 353
4 358
5 385
6 352
7 372
8 367
9 363
10 381
11 362
12 349
13 339
14 330
15 333
16 356
17 386
18 359
19 332
20 357
21 375
22 351
23 343
24 365
25 337
26 383
27 345
28 379
29 380
30 331
31 377
32 360
33 347
34 334

Time

0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:40:20
0:38:43
0:38:43
0:38:48
0:39:58
0:39:58
0:39:58
0:40:49
0:40:49
0:40:49
0:40:49

Back
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
03:13
01:36
01:36
01:41
02:51
02:51
02:51
03:42
03:42
03:42
03:42

Courtesy of Velocity Results

15.6 miles

First Name
Jake
Malik
Jim
David
Alexander
Sean
Kyle
James
Mike
Marcus
Damon
Julian
Stephen
Carlo
Richard
Eric
Cameron
James
Johan
Caleb
Douglas
Thomas
Adam
Pascal
Joshua
Jesse
Andreas
Karl
Edward
Tony
Chad
Mark
Christian

Joseph

Richard Tom Foundation Burlington Criterium
Monday, September 6, 2021

Stage 4

25.22 mph

Last Name
Saunders
Graves-Pryor
St. Andre
Pedrick
Duncan
Mohan
Shenton
Sawtelle
Honsberger
Fugeta
Jericho
Simioni
Kohr
Agostinetto
Sorenson*
Melillo
Crise
Johndrow
Errant
Goodhouse
Coker
Patterson
Coe
Sauvayre*
Boguslofski
Marshall
Wolfe
Schultz
Frederick
Kelly
Phillips
Furler
Weigand*

Brennan*

CV)elacity esults

GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

42 starters

Team

Unattached

Triangle Racing

TT Endurance

B2C2

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
MC. Cycles

Unattached

SoVermont Cycling
Cheshire Cycle Racing
Unattached

NY Vision

Unattached

Go Fast - Incycle
Unattached

VeloJawn Racing
GREEN LINE VELO
TTEndurance

VeloJawn Racing
CRCA/G4D Productions Racing
Unattached

Jackalope Northeast
CRCA/G4D Productions Racing
Unattached
CRCA/Team VESELKA
Project Echelon Racing
SHIFT CYCLING TEAM p/b Peloton Executive Coachi
B2C2 p/b JRA

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
CRCA/Foundation-CCB
PROthirteen

Jackalope Northeast
Unattached

SunQuest Funding LLC
CRC of A
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

= ‘:’ih Richard Tom Foundation Burlington Criterium

GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

329
350
373
328
336
335
366
378

0:40:49
0:43:18
0:43:18
0:43:18
0:43:18
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:46:23

03:42
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:11
07:25
07:25
09:16

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Bob
Lars
Maurice
Graydon
Philip
Chad
Evan

Cuneyt

Monday, September 6, 2021

Stage 4

Lelievre*
Porter
Rosales
Vigneau
Aiken
Vacarella

Mcgregor

Iscan

GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

Northampton Cycling Club

Over The Mountain Coaching

JNE RTF - Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Unattached

Rare Disease Cycling

545Velo

GS Savile Road

Minuteman Road Club
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